Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructional Assistant,
Industrial Tech
Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special

Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Aviation and
Travel

LAVC Aviation and
Travel

LAVC Aviation and
Travel

LAVC Aviation and
Travel

LAVC Aviation and
Travel

LAVC Aviation and
Travel

LAVC Aviation and
Travel
LAVC Aviation and
Travel

LAVC Aviation and
Travel

Total Wages

$85,040

$59,712

$58,994

$58,091

$42,475

$23,739

$21,013

$8,300

$7,364

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,082
$14,912

$21,985

$26,591

$24,131

$1,009

$0

$353

$313



