Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Aviation and Travel	\$85,040	\$26,082
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Aviation and Travel	\$59,712	\$14,912
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Aviation and Travel	\$58,994	\$21,985
Instructional Assistant, Industrial Tech		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Aviation and Travel	\$58,091	\$26,591
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Aviation and Travel	\$42,475	\$24,131
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Aviation and Travel	\$23,739	\$1,009
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Aviation and Travel	\$21,013	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Aviation and Travel	\$8,300	\$353
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Aviation and Travel	\$7,364	\$313